CASE-Judgment Audit
1/23/2026 8:02:27 AM

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS MATTOX, ETHAN ELI

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS STITES, JOHN
TIMOTHY

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS KIER, ZACHARY
KELLY

U.S. BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs
MICHAEL W. BEST

AMERICAN EXPRESS
NATIONAL BANK vs MIKE
BAKER

OLYMPIC CREDIT
SERVICE INC vs
BRANDON VAN VLECK et
al

In Re the Marriage of
KAREN L. YUCKERT and
DOUGLAS A. YUCKERT

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

01-1-00335-5

03-1-00257-6

16-1-00175-0

25-2-00142-19

25-2-00210-19

25-2-00428-19

25-3-00018-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
1/22/2026 - 1/23/2026

Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag

Criminal Fully Satisfied 1/22/2026 Updated
Criminal Fully Satisfied 1/22/2026 Updated
Criminal Fully Satisfied 1/22/2026 Updated
General Recovery Active 1/22/2026 Updated
General Recovery Active 1/22/2026 Added
Transcript of Judgment Active 11/24/2025 Updated
Domestic Active 1/22/2026 Added
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