

**Kittitas County Superior Court**  
**Judgment Audit Report**  
1/22/2026 - 1/23/2026

<b>Style</b>	<b>Case Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Status Code</b>	<b>Updated Date</b>	<b>Add Update Flag</b>
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS MATTOX, ETHAN ELI	01-1-00335-5	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS STITES, JOHN TIMOTHY	03-1-00257-6	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS KIER, ZACHARY KELLY	16-1-00175-0	Criminal	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2026	Updated
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs MICHAEL W. BEST	25-2-00142-19	General Recovery	Active	1/22/2026	Updated
AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK vs MIKE BAKER	25-2-00210-19	General Recovery	Active	1/22/2026	Added
OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC vs BRANDON VAN VLECK et al	25-2-00428-19	Transcript of Judgment	Active	11/24/2025	Updated
In Re the Marriage of KAREN L. YUCKERT and DOUGLAS A. YUCKERT	25-3-00018-19	Domestic	Active	1/22/2026	Added